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3. liga Trhovky

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Chabri 24 19 O 5 11195 458,46 83,5
2. Tullamore B 24 15 0 9 11039 456,63 79,0
3. Boraci 24 17 0 7 10715 433,79 75,5
4. Sporthotel Trhovky 24 9 0 15 9951 414,63 53,5
5. Nalévaj 24 11 0 13 9458 394,08 51,0
6. Asiat Team 24 9 0 15 9634 396,75 49,5
7. Racing Team 24 4 0 20 8938 372,42 28,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. TullamoreB 6 5 0 1 2897 47750 24,0

2. Chabri 6 5 0 1 2817 461,50 21,5

3. Boraci 6 3 0 3 2591 417,17 16,0

4. Nalévaj 6 3 0 3 2302 38367 13,0

5. Sporthotel Trhovky 6 2 0 4 2453 408,83 11,5

6. Asiat Team 6 2 0 4 2293 374,17 10,0

7. Racing Team 6 1 0 5 2298 383,00 9,0
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3. liga Trhovky - jednotlivci celkem

Jméno
Petrik Tomas
Vesely Pavel ml.
Stehlik Radim
Hrdlicka Vladimir
Valta Martin
Kadlec Jaroslav
Pajtai Martin
Pajtai Jan
Reznik Lubo$ ml.
Kral JiFi
Vesela Iva
Knoblochova Helena
Mulicek Miroslav
Turek Petr
Hovorka Petr
Prochazka Vratislav
Kulasova Lucie
Knobloch JiFi
Bjacek Zdenék
Vesely Pavel st.
Kuchaf Emil
Stérba Martin
Reznik Lubos st.
Kulas Josef
Valta Matéj
Karkan Zdenék
Kessl Radek
Pesta Milan
Hovorka Vaclav
Stehlik Filip
Kralova Hana

Marchévka Zdenék

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo
Chébri
Boraci
Tullamore B
Boraci
Tullamore B
Sporthotel Trhovky
Tullamore B
Tullamore B
Chabfi
Sporthotel Trhovky
Boraci
Boraci
Asiat Team
Asiat Team
Nalévaj
Nalévaj
Chébri
Boraci
Racing Team
Boraci
Tullamore B
Nalévaj
Asiat Team
Racing Team
Racing Team
Tullamore B
Sporthotel Trhovky
Sporthotel Trhovky
Racing Team
Nalévaj
Racing Team
Asiat Team

Racing Team

H
24

6
24

4
18
16

3
11
24
24
23
15
24
23
21
15
24
17
14

7

6
19
11
20
22
10
12
20

7
17

6
14

3

Prlimér
173,17
166,33
166,25
159,50
156,61
153,63
151,67
150,55
148,79
147,17
146,30
144,87
143,13
142,17
139,76
138,73
136,50
135,06
134,86
134,43
131,83
129,68
126,45
125,60
125,14
124,80
124,17
123,55
118,29
116,35
112,83
101,86

93,33

19

17

13

13
17
14
11
11
13
11
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P
5
0
7
2
5
7
1
4

11
7
8
4

11

10

10
10

10

14
16

10
12

15

11

Skore
4156

998
3990

638
2819
2458

455
1656
3571
3532
3365
2173
3435
3270
2935
2081
3276
2296
1888

941

791
2464
1391
2512
2753
1248
1490
2471

828
1978

677
1426

280

Body
19,0
6,0
17,0
2,0
13,0
9,0
2,0
7,0
13,0
17,0
14,5
11,0
12,0
13,0
11,5
7,5
13,5
7,0
5,0
2,0
3,0
9,0
3,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
1,5
8,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
3,0
0,0
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Jméno
Stehlik Radim
Petfik Tomas
Reznik Lubo$ ml.
Pajtai Jan
Pajtai Martin
Kral Jifi
Veseld Iva

Turek Petr

Knoblochova Helena

Vesely Pavel st.
Bjacek Zdenék

Muliéek Miroslav

Prochazka Vratislav

Hovorka Petr
Kulasova Lucie
Karkan Zdenék
Kessl Radek
Kulas Josef
Palmasi JiFi
Valta Matéj
Hovorka Vaclav
Pesta Milan
Knobloch Jiri
Reznik Lubos st.

Kralova Hana

Druzstvo
Tullamore B
Chébfi
Chabfi
Tullamore B
Tullamore B
Sporthotel Trhovky
Boraci
Asiat Team
Boraci
Boraci
Racing Team
Asiat Team
Nalévaj
Nalévaj
Chabfi
Sporthotel Trhovky
Sporthotel Trhovky
Racing Team
Nalévaj
Tullamore B
Nalévaj
Racing Team
Boraci
Racing Team

Asiat Team

Prlimeér
191,50
174,50
155,33
154,60
151,67
148,00
142,33
141,67
141,40
140,80
138,67
137,33
134,60
132,25
131,67
130,67
130,17
127,33
123,75
122,00
121,00
119,00
119,00
116,00

95,17
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P Skoére
0 1149
1 1047
2 932
2 773
1 455
2 888
2 854
3 850
1 707
3 704
4 832
3 824
2 673
2 529
3 790
4 784
4 781
3 764
3 495
1 488
4 605
1 238
2 238
3 464
6 571

Body
6,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,5
1,5
2,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
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3. liga Trhovky - zapasy

Racing Team 50 384 : 344 0,0 Nalévaj Asiat Team 2,0 391 : 411 3,0 Boraci

Reznik Lubo st. 1,0 102 97 Palmasi Jifi Muli¢ek Miroslav 1,0 168 162 Vesely Pavel st.

Kulas Josef 1,0 128 117 Hovorka Vaclav Turek Petr 1,0 145 126 Knoblochova Helena +8
Bjacek Zdenék 1,0 154 130 Prochazka Vratislav Krélové Hana +8 78 123 1,0  Veseld Iva +8
Tullamore B 1,0 476 : 518 4,0 Chabri Nalévaj 0,0 316 : 452 5,0 TullamoreB
Stehlik Radim 1,0 203 161 Reznik Lubog ml. Hovorka Petr 94 150 1,0  Stehlik Radim

Valta Matéj +8 117 165 1,0  Kulasova Lucie +8 Prochazka Vratislav 106 176 1,0  Pajtai Martin

Pajtai Jan 156 192 1,0  Petiik Tomas Hovorka Véclav 116 126 1,0  Valta Matéj +8

Sporthotel Trho... Boraci 5,0 475 : 384 0,0 Racing Team
Reznik Lubog ml. 111 119 1,0  Kessl Radek Vesely Pavel st. 1,0 168 128 Kulas Josef
Kulasové Lucie +8 0,5 128 136 0,5  Karkan Zdenék Knoblochovéa Helena +8 1,0 140 123 Pesta Milan
Petfik Tomas 1,0 182 134 Kral Jiri Veseld Iva +8 1,0 167 133 Bjacek Zdenék
Tullamore B 3,0 406 : 388 2,0 Boraci Racing Team 2,0 366 : 372 3,0 Asiat Team
Stehlik Radim 1,0 163 108 Knobloch Jifi Bjacek Zdenék 1,0 134 122 Muli¢ek Miroslav
Pajtai Martin 118 132 1,0  Vesely Pavel st. Kulas Josef 117 157 1,0  Turek Petr
Pajtai Jan 125 148 1,0 VeseldIva +8 Pesta Milan 1,0 115 93 Krélova Hana +8
Sporthotel Trho... 1,0 371 : 409 4,0 Nalévaj Boraci 4,0 462 : 416 1,0 Sporthotel Trho...
Kess| Radek 117 132 1,0  Hovorka Petr Knobloch Jifi 130 144 1,0 Kral Jifi
Kral Jiri 1,0 148 142 Palmasi Jifi Knoblochové Helena +8 1,0 170 131 Kess| Radek
Karkan Zdenék 106 135 1,0  Prochazka Vratislav Veseld Iva +8 1,0 162 141 Karkan Zdenék
Nalévaj 4,0 431 : 416 1,0 Chabri Asiat Team 0,0 370 : 506 5,0 TullamoreB
Hovorka Vaclav 113 183 1,0  Reznik Lubos ml. Muli¢ek Miroslav 115 174 1,0  Stehlik Radim
Hovorka Petr 1,0 173 95 Kulasové Lucie +8 Turek Petr 155 161 1,0  Pajtai Martin
Prochazka Vratislav 1,0 145 138 Petrik Tomas Krélovéa Hana +8 100 171 1,0  Pajtai Jan
Sporthotel Trho... 4,0 466 : 344 1,0 Asiat Team Tullamore B 5,0 536 : 385 0,0 Racing Team
Kessl Radek 128 141 1,0  Mulicek Miroslav Stehlik Radim 1,0 246 113 Reznik Lubos st.
Karkan Zdenék 1,0 182 111 Turek Petr Valta Matéj +8 1,0 121 118 Kulas Josef
Kral Jiri 1,0 156 92 Kralové Hana +8 Pajtai Jan 1,0 169 154 Bjacek Zdenék
Chabri 4,0 440 : 405 1,0 Boraci Asiat Team 0,0 356 : 472 5,0 Chabri
Reznik Lubog ml. 1,0 131 122 Vesely Pavel st. Muli¢ek Miroslav 131 170 1,0  Reznik Lubo$ ml.
Kulasové Lucie +8 140 150 1,0 Knoblochové Helena +8 Turek Petr 129 128 1,0  Kulasova Lucie +8

Petiik Tomas 1,0 169 133 Veseld Iva +8 Krélova Hana +8 96 174 1,0  Petik Tomas




Boraci 1,0 362 : 400 4,0 Nalévaj Racing Team 1,0 377 : 410 4,0 Sporthotel Trho...

Vesely Pavel st. 120 131 1,0  Hovorka Vaclav Reznik Lubos st. 123 157 1,0  Kessl Radek
Knoblochova Helena +8 1,0 121 112 Palmasi Jir{ Kulas Josef 1,0 126 91 Karkan Zdenék
Veseld Iva +8 121 157 1,0  Prochéazka Vratislav Bjacek Zdenék 128 162 1,0 Kral Jifi
Chabri 4,0 502 : 402 1,0 Racing Team Sporthotel Trho... 0,0 401 : 489 5,0 TullamoreB
Reznik Lubog ml. 1,0 176 126 Reznik Lubo st. Kess| Radek 129 213 1,0  Stehlik Radim
Kulasové Lucie +8 134 147 1,0  Kulas Josef Karkan Zdenék 128 124 1,0 Valta Matéj +8
Petfik Tomas 1,0 192 129 Bjacek Zdenék Kral Jiri 144 152 1,0  Pajtai Jan
Nalévaj 1,0 402 : 412 4,0 Asiat Team

Hovorka Petr 130 147 1,0 Muli¢ek Miroslav

Hovorka Vaclav 128 153 1,0  Turek Petr

Palmasi Jifi 1,0 144 112 Krélova Hana +8




